LIGHT CHANNEL 45° DIY SURFACE MOUNT
24VDC LED DO-IT-YOURSELF DYNAMIC WHITE/TUNABLE WHITE, WARM DIM, RGB
DESIGNED BY GREGORY KAY | ASSEMBLED IN AMERICA REV 01.15.20
www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
1
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
RGB

REQUIRED COMPONENTS: Use the comparison chart below to select the desired 24VDC LED Soft Strip to install within Light Channel 45° Surface Mount.
*Foot Candle Data is based off 4 feet channel.
ORDERING CODE SS4P SS2C SS5C SS5C SS7C
COLOR TYPE Static White Static White Static White Warm Dim Static White
GRADE Economy Premium Commercial Commercial Commercial Commercial
WATTAGE PER FOOT* 3.5w 2.5w 4.4w 4.8w 7w
AVAILABLE COLOR
TEMPERATURES & CRI
2700K - 84
3000K - 85
20K - 85+
22K - 90+
24K - 95+
27K - 95+
30K - 95+
35K - 85+
40K - 85+
57K - 85+
20K - 85+
22K - 90+
24K - 95+
27K - 95+
30K - 95+
35K - 85+
40K - 85+
57K - 85+
(27D) 2700K Warm Dim
to 2000K 95+ CRI
(30D) 3000K Warm Dim
to 2000K 95+ CRI
2200K - 85+
2400K - 90+
2700K - 95+
3000K - 95+
3500K - 90+
4000K - 85+
5700K - 84+
STANDARD DIFFUSED LENS
LUMENS PER FOOT lm/ft &
LUMENS PER WATT lm/w
27K -	 168 lm/ft  |  48lm/w
22K -	 75 lm/ft  |  30 lm/w 22K -	146 lm/ft  |  33 lm/w
27D -	219 lm/ft  |  46 lm/w
22K -	290 lm/ft  |  40 lm/w
27K -	 92 lm/ft  |  37 lm/w 27K -	178 lm/ft  |  40 lm/w 27K -	354 lm/ft  |  48 lm/w
30K -	100 lm/ft  |  40 lm/w 30K -	195 lm/ft  |  44 lm/w 30K -	386 lm/ft  |  53 lm/w
30K -	183 lm/ft  |  53 lm/w
35K -	115 lm/ft  |  46 lm/w 35K -	223 lm/ft  |  51 lm/w
30D -	240 lm/ft  |  50 lm/w
35K -	442 lm/ft  |  61 lm/w
40K -	125 lm/ft  |  50 lm/w 40K -	242 lm/ft  |  55 lm/w 40K -	481 lm/ft  |  66 lm/w
57K -	133 lm/ft  |  53 lm/w 57K -	258 lm/ft  |  59 lm/w 57K -	512 lm/ft  |  70 lm/w
CLEAR FROSTED LENS
LUMENS PER FOOT lm/ft &
LUMENS PER WATT lm/w
27K -	195 lm/ft  |  56 lm/w
22K -	 88 lm/ft  |  35 lm/w 22K -	171 lm/ft  |  39 lm/w
27D -	257 lm/ft  |  281 lm/w
22K -	340 lm/ft  |  47 lm/w
27K -	107 lm/ft  |  43 lm/w 27K -	209 lm/ft  |  47 lm/w 27K -	414 lm/ft  |  57 lm/w
30K -	117 lm/ft  |  47 lm/w 30K -	228 lm/ft  |  52 lm/w 30K -	453 lm/ft  |  62 lm/w
30K -	213 lm/ft  |  61 lm/w
35K -	134 lm/ft  |  54 lm/w 35K -	261 lm/ft  |  59 lm/w
30D -	 54 lm/ft  |  59 lm/w
35K -	518 lm/ft  |  71 lm/w
40K -	146 lm/ft  |  58 lm/w 40K -	284 lm/ft  |  65 lm/w 40K -	564 lm/ft  |  77 lm/w
57K -	155 lm/ft  |  62 lm/w 57K -	302 lm/ft  |  69 lm/w 57K -	600 lm/ft  |  82 lm/w
WHITE LOUVER DIFFUSED WHITE LENS
LUMENS PER FOOT lm/ft &
LUMENS PER WATT lm/w
27K - 134 lm/ft  |  38 lm/w
22K -	 50 lm/ft  |  61 lm/w 22K -	 97 lm/ft  |  22 lm/w
27D -	146 lm/ft  |  30 lm/w

 JA8
UNIVERSAL POWER SUPPLIES & RECOMMENDED DIMMERS
ORDERING CODE
PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC PSB-3X96W-UNI-24VDC PSB-4X96W-UNI-24VDC
SPECIFICATIONS
MAXIMUM LOAD 96W 2X96W 3X96W 4X96W
INPUT VOLTAGE 120-277VAC 120-277VAC 120-277VAC 120-277VAC
OUTPUT VOLTAGE 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC
DIMENSIONS 12.4” X 3.12” X 2.18” 12.15” X 6.48” X 2.18” 14” X 10” X 3” 17” X 13” X 3”
CLASSIFICATION CLASS 2 CLASS 2 CLASS 2 CLASS 2
IN-WALL MOUNTING PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC-IW PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC-IW NA NA
ELV DIMMING & CONTROLS
LUTRON DIVA: DVELV-300P • • • •
LUTRON SKYLARK: SELV-300P • • • •
LUTRON RADIO RA2: RRD-6NA • • • •
LUTRON MAESTRO: MAELV-600 • • • •
LEGRAND ADORNE: ADTP-703TUM4 • • • •
0-10 DIMMING & CONTROLS
PHILIPS SUNRISE: SR1200ZTUNV • • • •
LUTRON DIVA: DVTV-WH, DVSTV-WH • • • •
LUTRON NOVA T: NTSTV-DV-XX • • • •
LUTRON GRAFIX EYE QS: QSGRJ-XP • • • •
LUTRON RADIO RA2: RRD-10ND • • • •
LEVITON: LEV40050 • • • •
LEVITON IP710-LFZ • • • •
LEGRAND: ADPD4FBL3P2W4 • • • •
TRIAC DIMMING & CONTROLS
LUTRON SKYLARK: S2-L-WH • • • •
LUTRON DIVA DVLV-600P-WH • • • •
LUTRON DIVA DVLV-603P-WH • • • •
LUTRON MAESTRO MALV-600-WH • • • •
LUTRON MAESTRO MALV-1000-WH • • • •
LUTRON MAESTRO MA-R-XX • • • •
•  Flicker free dimming
•  Aluminum casing for optimal heat dissipation
•  Isolated output power per NEC and UL safety requirements
•  UL & ETL recognized/ listed, meets UL 8750, 1310 requirements
•  Auto-reset; short circuit, overload and thermal protection
•  Class 2 power supply
•  Effi cient, High power factor > 0.90
•  The Solid State Constant Voltage Uni-Power Supply is compatible with most commercially available Dimmers:
  – Triac Dimmer  : (Forward Phase) Typically used for the dimming  of Incandescent and Low Voltage Magnetic Transformers
  – ELV  Dimmer  :  (Reverse Phase)  Dimming of Electronic Low Voltage Transformers and Power Supply’s used for LED lighting
  – 0-10  Dimmer : Dims the Low Voltage side of a 0-10 volt power supply commonly used in large scale lighting or commercial applications.
•  The Uni-Power Supply is recommended with any Siemens/Murray brand of arc fault breaker to overcome the issues with tripping the breakers with an ELV LED Low Voltage Drivers.
UNIVERSAL POWER SUPPLIES & RECOMMENDED DIMMERS
ORDERING CODE
PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC
SPECIFICATIONS
MAXIMUM LOAD 40W 60W 2X40W 2X60W
INPUT VOLTAGE 120-277VAC 120-277VAC 120-277VAC 120-277VAC
OUTPUT VOLTAGE 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC
DIMENSIONS 12.4” X 3.12” X 2.18” 12.4” X 3.12” X 2.18” 12.15” X 6.48” X 2.18” 12.15” X 6.48” X 2.18”
CLASSIFICATION CLASS 2 CLASS 2 CLASS 2 CLASS 2
IN-WALL MOUNTING PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC-IW PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC-IW PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC-IW PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC-IW
www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
10
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE

compatible power supply ordering codes if an In-Wall Mounting Kit is
needed.
Ordering Codes 5.1 x 14.25 inch:    PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC-IW
PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC-IW
PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC-IW
Ordering Codes 8.5 x 14.25 inch:    PSB-2X40W-UNI-24VDC-IW
PSB-2X60W-UNI-24VDC-IW
PSB-2X96W-UNI-24VDC-IW
14.25"
(36.2cm)
5.1"
(13cm)
IN WALL MOUNTING OPTIONS
Out To
Fixture
Out To
Fixture
Out To
Fixture
www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
11
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
INDOOR CONSTANT VOLTAGE REMOTE POWER SUPPLIES
24VDC, ELV
REV. 01.22.20
www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
1
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
ELECTRONIC LOW-VOLTAGE (ELV) POWER SUPPLIES & RECOMMENDED DIMMERS†‡
ORDERING CODES
PS-60L-ELV-24VDC PSB-60W-ELV-24VDC PSB-2X60W-ELV-24VDC PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC
SPECIFICATIONS
MAXIMUM LOAD 60W NON-IC, 50W-IC (FITS IN JBOX) 60W 2X60W 96W
INPUT VOLTAGE 120VAC 120VAC 120VAC 120VAC
OUTPUT VOLTAGE 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC
DIMENSIONS 2.25" X 1.25" X 0.83" 8.125" X 2" X 1.75" 12.15" X 6.48" X 2.18" 9.25" X 3.5" X 2"
CLASSIFICATION CLASS 2 CLASS 2 CLASS 2 CLASS 2
IN WALL MOUNTING N/A PSB-60W-ELV-24VDC-IW PSB-2X60W-ELV-24VDC-IW PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC-IW
ELECTRONIC LOW-VOLTAGE (ELV) POWER SUPPLIES & RECOMMENDED DIMMERS†‡
ORDERING CODES
PSB-2X100W-ELV-24VDC PSB-3X100W-ELV-24VDC PSB-4X100W-ELV-24VDC
SPECIFICATIONS
MAXIMUM LOAD 2X96W 3X96W 4X96W
INPUT VOLTAGE 120VAC 120VAC 120VAC
OUTPUT VOLTAGE 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC
DIMENSIONS 12.15" X 6.48" X 2.18" 14" X 10" X 3" 17" X 13" X 3"
CLASSIFICATION CLASS 2 CLASS 2 CLASS 2
IN WALL MOUNTING PSB-2X100W-ELV-24VDC-IW N/A N/A
DIMMING AND CONTROLS
LUTRON DIVA: DVELV-300P • • •
LUTRON SKYLARK: SELV-300P • • •
LUTRON RADIO RA2: RRD-6NA • • •